BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 15:30 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:30:07
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 1 1:38.738 50.091
1 1:33.999 46.164 2 1:29.396 -9.342 42.573 46.823
2 1:27.287 -6.712 41.584 45.703 3 1:29.614 +0.218 42.186 47.428
3 1:27.310 +0.023 41.609 45.701 4 1:28.846 -0.768 42.206 46.640
4 1:27.473 +0.163 41.926 45.547 5 1:29.534 +0.688 42.251 47.283
5 1:31.416 +3.943 42.010 49.406 6 1:29.079 -0.455 42.121 46.958
6 1:29.021 -2.395 43.025 45.996 7 1:28.774 -0.305 42.170 46.604
7 1:26.992 -2.029 41.507 45.485 8 1:28.743 -0.031 42.206 46.537
8 1:35.865 +8.873 43.532 52.333 9 1:28.467 -0.276 42.008 46.459
9 1:28.207 -7.658 42.030 46.177 10 1:28.454 -0.013 41.925 46.529
10 1:26.693 -1.514 41.390 45.303 11 1:28.131 -0.323 41.930 46.201
pll 2:18.235 +51.542 49.046 12 1:28.929 +0.798 42.696 46.233
12 1:48.544 -29.691 55.687 13 1:28.163 -0.766 41.704 46.459
13 1:30.968 -17.576 41.955 49.013 14 1:28.489 +0.326 42.123 46.366
(71) MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
1 1:39.758 46.096 1 1:43.021 48.211
2 1:28.169 -11.589 41.734 46.435 2 1:30.434 -12.587 42.882 47552
3 1:28.962 +0.793 42.445 46.517 3 1:30.482 +0.048 43.190 47.292
4 1:27.357 -1.605 41.623 45.734 4 1:34.041 +3.559 44.500 49.541
p5 4:45.921 3:18.564 43.567 5 1:31.069 -2.972 42.668 48.401
6 1:53.727 2:52.194 55.752 6 1:30.771 -0.298 43.288 47.483
7 1:28.695 -25.032 41.714 46.981 7 1:29.462 -1.309 42.851 46.611
8 1:27.856 -0.839 41.677 46.179 8 1:28.700 -0.762 42.306 46.394
P9 2:16.134 +48.278 46.580 9 1:28.209 -0.491 42.024 46.185
10 1:48.275 -27.859 55.875 10 1:28.595 +0.386 42.229 46.366
11 1:31.070 -17.205 41.907 49.163
(58) CAN BASAR
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 1 2:06.571 56.335
1 1:41.656 46.460 2 1:39.769 -26.802 52.106 47.663
2 1:28.672 -12.984 41,981 46.691 3 1:28.804 -10.965 42.138 46.666
3 1:28.100 -0.572 41.768 46.332 4 1:28.978 +0.174 42.152 46.826
4 1:27.507 -0.593 41.313 46.194 p5 3:30.641 2:01.663 43.806
6 1:37.194 1:53.447 47.750
(2) OGUZ TASHAN 7 1:29.227 -7.967 42.303 46.924
1 1:37.223 47.497 8 1:29.547 +0.320 42.438 47.109
2 1:29.925 -7.298 42.622 47.303 9 1:28.837 -0.710 42.118 46.719
3 1:29.477 -0.448 42.211 47.266 10 1:28.714 -0.123 42.043 46.671
4 1:30.679 +1.202 43.601 47.078 11 1:32.760 +4.046 42.069 50.691
5 1:29.551 -1.128 42.278 47.273
p6 2:41.639 1:12.088 1:10.929 (244) COSKUN ALP
7 1:54.407 -47.232 46.725 1 1:44.276 46.906
8 1:28.521 -25.886 42.146 46.375 2 1:29.568 -14.708 42.572 46.996
9 1:28.091 -0.430 41.829 46.262 3 1:29.059 -0.509 42.592 46.467
10 1:27.958 -0.133 41.820 46.138 4 1:28.980 -0.079 42,257 46.723
11 1:28.422 +0.464 42.268 46.154 p5 2:17.915 +48.935 48.024
12 1:27.657 -0.765 41.807 45.850 p6 2:24.146 +6.231
13 1:28.566 +0.909 42.146 46.420 7 1:50.122 -34.024 52.622
8 1:34.323 -15.799 44.233 50.090
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 15:30 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:30:07
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
p9 1:52.756 +18.433 43.787 2 1:38.971 -9.047 47434 51.537
10 1:34.655 -18.101 47.430 3 1:36.131 -2.840 45.685 50.446
11 1:30.300 -4.355 42.666 47.634 4 1:37.250 +1.119 46.496 50.754
12 1:30.011 -0.289 42.727 47.284 5 1:36.056 -1.194 45.952 50.104
6 1:36.252 +0.196 46.038 50.214
(18) LENKOVA JULIETA 7 1:39.648 +3.396 48.521 51.127
1 1:38.241 48.890 8 1:41.915 +2.267 46.852 55.063
2 1:32.591 -5.650 44.544 48.047 9 1:38.371 -3.544 47.122 51.249
3 1:31.925 -0.666 44.070 47.855 10 1:37.210 -1.161 46.536 50.674
4 1:32.198 +0.273 43.959 48.239 11 1:41.639 +4.429 50.320 51.319
5 1:31.269 -0.929 44.163 47.106
6 1:32.673 +1.404 44.106 48.567 (12) STAN STEFAN
7 1:32.885 +0.212 44.630 48.255 1 1:48.531 52.211
8 1:32.228 -0.657 44.297 47931 2 1:38.983 -9.548 47.216 51.767
3 1:38.149 -0.834 47.235 50.914
(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA 4 1:38.208 +0.059 46.966 51.242
1 1:41.341 48.957 5 1:38.297 +0.089 47.243 51.054
2 1:31.694 -9.647 43.634 48.060
3 1:31.438 -0.256 43.453 47.985
4 1:33.597 +2.159 44.362 49.235
5 1:31.647 -1.950 43.686 47.961
(39) ALEXANDROV ALEXANDER
1 1:47.209 49.516
2 1:32.816 -14.393 43.893 48.923
3 1:32.446 -0.370 43.783 48.663
4 1:32.553 +0.107 43.860 48.693
5 1:32.632 +0.079 43.883 48.749
6 1:32.540 -0.092 43.990 48.550
p7 2:53.440 1:20.900 56.296
8 1:38.422 1:15.018 49.862
9 1:32.449 -5.973 44.149 48.300
10 1:32.140 -0.309 43.674 48.466
11 1:31.882 -0.258 43.689 48.193
12 1:32.257 +0.375 43.825 48.432
(54) ARAS OZKILIC
1 1:44.342 50.570
2 1:36.037 -8.305 45.677 50.360
3 1:35.391 -0.646 45.606 49.785
4 1:34.783 -0.608 45.078 49.705
5 1:35.652 +0.869 45.842 49.810
6 1:34.665 -0.987 45.177 49.488
7 1:35.379 +0.714 46.151 49.228
8 1:35.371 -0.008
9 1:34.596 -0.775
10 1:35.518 +0.922 45.130 50.388
(228) DEMIR OZMEN
1 1:48.018 52.088
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